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Textile architecture redefines outdoor 
spaces with versatile and functional 
solutions that adapt to projects of va-
rious scales. From facades to covers 
and tensile structures, these appli-
cations bring innovation and design 
to sports stadiums, urban spaces, 
shopping centres, and recreational 
areas, creating unique and sustaina-
ble environments.

TEXTILE 
ARCHITECTURE

Lightweight solutions that redefine architectural 
creativity and reduce the environmental impact of 
large projects, backed by over 40 years of expertise.



TEXTILE FACADES

ETFE

IASO’s textile facades transform 
architectural surfaces into functional 
and aesthetic elements. Designed to 
optimise energy efficiency, provide 
sun shading, and create visually 
striking spaces, these solutions offer 
a unique combination of lightness, 
durability, and versatility. Adapted 
to projects of various scales, textile 
façades are an ideal choice for those 
seeking innovation without compro-
mising design.

IASO’s tensile structures represent 
the perfect fusion of art and enginee-
ring. Using PVC or PTFE fabrics, we 
create dynamic shapes that not only 
capture attention but also provide 
practical solutions for covering large 
surfaces with reduced structural 
costs. Our experience and collabo-
ration with renowned architects and 
engineers allow us to deliver unique 
projects that seamlessly integrate 
into any environment.

ETFE is an advanced architectural 
solution that enhances light, space, 
and design while reducing the impact 
of even the most demanding projects. 
This unique material, known for its 
transparency and lightness, transfor-
ms facades and covers into func-
tional and aesthetic elements that 
seamlessly integrate into any environ-
ment. From single-layer applications 
to five-layer cushions, ETFE offers 
an unparalleled level of versatility, 
adapting to the technical and creative 
demands of contemporary 
architecture.
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Shopping centres
Stadiums and sports venues
Cultural spaces such as museums 
and auditoriums
Public and commercial 
infraestructures
Parkings
Industrial buildings
Renovation of structures
Residential
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Shopping centres
Stadiums and sports venues
Cultural spaces such as museums 
and auditoriums
Public and commercial 
infraestructures
Zoos and greenhouses
Skylights
Passenger terminals
Residential
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Urban spaces
Theme parks
Shopping centres
Stadiums and sports venues
Hospitalitiy
Residential
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TENSILE STRUCTURES

APLICATIONS



02

03 04

0101
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

San Mamés Stadium. Bilbao. Spain
Huesca Convention Centre. Huesca. Spain
Iguzzni Headquarters. Sant Cugat. Spain
COP22 Canopée. Marrakech. Morocco
Le Polygone Shopping Centre. Montpellier. France
Uría Street Access. Oviedo. Spain
Le Nuage. Montpellier. France | Photo: Laurent Rebelle
PCT CAN. Santander. Spain  
Luxembourg Central Station. Luxembourg
Loyola University Campus. Sevilla. Spain
Sant Pere Church. Corbera d’Ebre. Spain
Itxaropena Square. Mondragón. Spain
Islazul Shopping Mall. Madrid. Spain
École Centrale Supélec. Paris. France
Castellana 77. Madrid. Spain
CEA Grenoble. Grenoble. France
Magical Media. Lleida. Spain
Lillenium Shopping Mall. Lille. France
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We create spaces where stories happen.

ES - 0571 - 2008

IASO - European Manufacturer - Origin Spain
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